Top Club Points

Rank Club

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

g

HMURIHIKU

Selwyn Swim Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Liz van Welie Aquatics
Tawa Swimming Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Manurewa Swimming Club
United Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Coast Swimming Club

Ice Breaker Aquatics

TBSS Central City Swimming

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc

Jasi Swim Club

Swim Timaru

Enterprise Swim Team
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Nelson South Swim Club
Triton Swim Club

North Shore Swimming Club
Aquabladz NP

Heretaunga Sundevils
Blenheim Swimming Club
Waimea Swim Club

Murihiku Swimming Club

Updated: May 8, 2024, 07:17 PM

Points

415

407

351

336

334

287

247

246

186

185

172

152

134

128

120

116

116

112

110

106

102

101

98

96



25

26

26

28

29

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

38

39

39

39

42

42

44

45

45

47

47

49

50

51

A @ Waitaha Swim Club

CEMET

.......

Vihargo

Porirua City Aquatics
Comet Swim Club
Matamata Swim Club
Kiwi ASC

Ashburton Swim Team

Whakatane Swimming Club

Bay of Islands Swimming Club

Huntly Swim Club

Kowhai Swimming Club

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club

Hawera Swimming Club
Papamoa

Masterton Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club
Dannevirke Swimming Club
St Peter's Swimming Club
Raumati Swimming Club
Taupo Swimming Club

Mt Eden Swimming

Howick Pakuranga

QEIl Swim Club

SwimZone Racing
Queenstown Swimming Club
Kiwi West Aquatics

Wharenui Swim Club

- @ Taieri Swimming Club

94

90

90

86

75

75

72

68

66

62

61

60

60

57

56

56

56

55

55

53

51

51

50

50

46

44

42



52

53

53

53

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

62

62

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

@ Stratford Flyers Swimming Club

+4 @ Alexandra Swimming Club

7=,

ém !

O

et@ODO

@ Pirates Swim Team

= @ Te Arawa Swimming

@ Parnell Swimming

@ Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu
@ Aguagym Swimming Club

@ Trojans Swim Club

@ Greendale Swim Club

@ Bream Bay Swim Club

@ Oamaru Swimming Club

= @ Palmerston North Swim Club

@ Waterhole Swimming
@ Whanganui Swimming Club
@ Whangarei Swim Club

@ Orca Swimming Club

] & Papakura Swimming Club

@ Swim Rotorua

@ Waverley Swimming Club

@ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming
@ Carterton Swimming Club

@@ South Otago Sharks

@ Napier AQuahawks

39

38

38

38

37

36

32

31

26

24

22

22

22

20

18

17

16

14

12

10



