Updated: May 8, 2024, 07:17 PM

Top Club Points

Rank	Club			Points
	selwyn Swim	lle g	Selwyn Swim Club	415
2	Para Chiab		Pukekohe Swimming Club	407
	LE VANWELE AQUATICS			
3	<u>*</u>		Liz van Welie Aquatics	351
4	TAWA .	##	Tawa Swimming Club	336
5	Ę,	## _®	St Paul's Swimming Club	334
6	AWSEUPAM		Manurewa Swimming Club	287
7			United Swimming Club	247
8	<u> </u>	ar.	Hamilton Aquatics	246
9	<u> </u>	## _©	Coast Swimming Club	186
10	The Family Club	lle g	Ice Breaker Aquatics	185
11	CENTRAL.	alia,	TBSS Central City Swimming	172
12		dis è	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	152
13	José Bar	ar.	Jasi Swim Club	134
14	22	lle g	Swim Timaru	128
15	22	## _©	Enterprise Swim Team	120
16	ENG	ar.	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	116
16	**********	flig	Nelson South Swim Club	116
18	TRITON	ar.	Triton Swim Club	112
19	HORTH SWIMMINS	## _©	North Shore Swimming Club	110
20	Controlling Co.	## _©	Aquabladz NP	106
21	Siin devil	lli è	Heretaunga Sundevils	102
22	Œ.	lli è	Blenheim Swimming Club	101
23	22	alia y	Waimea Swim Club	98
24	MURIHIKU	an a	Murihiku Swimming Club	96
	ann redit			

25		ar.	Waitaha Swim Club	94
26	S. P.C.A.	## _©	Porirua City Aquatics	90
26	C&MET	## _©	Comet Swim Club	90
28	M. State of the st	## _©	Matamata Swim Club	86
29	ikiWi	as è	Kiwi ASC	75
29		ar.	Ashburton Swim Team	75
31	22	ar.	Whakatane Swimming Club	72
32	22	flä å	Bay of Islands Swimming Club	68
33	<u>~</u>	and the same of th	Huntly Swim Club	66
34	Kindais	HE &	Kowhai Swimming Club	62
35	MOST BRIDGE	ar.	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	61
36	22	ar.	Hawera Swimming Club	60
36		ale de	Papamoa	60
38	22	flä å	Masterton Swimming Club	57
39		fili ĝ	Tasman Swim Club	56
39	22	制度。	Dannevirke Swimming Club	56
39	<u>&</u>	制度。	St Peter's Swimming Club	56
42	PROLINGATI	HE &	Raumati Swimming Club	55
42		flä å	Taupo Swimming Club	55
44	MT EDEN	ale è	Mt Eden Swimming	53
45	HPK ****	HE &	Howick Pakuranga	51
45		制度。	QEII Swim Club	51
47	SWOOZONE	制度。	SwimZone Racing	50
47	22	制度。	Queenstown Swimming Club	50
49	8	ana Ana	Kiwi West Aquatics	46
50	Wharenui	fili ĝ	Wharenui Swim Club	44
51		as è	Taieri Swimming Club	42

52	22	ale è	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	39
53	AL E KANCESA	## _©	Alexandra Swimming Club	38
53		턞숋	Pirates Swim Team	38
53	Ç	취용상	Te Arawa Swimming	38
56	(S)	턞숂	Parnell Swimming	37
57	22	## _©	Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu	36
58	AGUAGYM	AH &	Aquagym Swimming Club	32
59	T	ale è	Trojans Swim Club	31
60		ale è	Greendale Swim Club	26
61	22	ala ĝ	Bream Bay Swim Club	24
62	200 mg	취동층	Oamaru Swimming Club	22
62		器。	Palmerston North Swim Club	22
62	22	器。	Waterhole Swimming	22
65	Williams	## _©	Whanganui Swimming Club	20
66	22	##	Whangarei Swim Club	18
67		## _©	Orca Swimming Club	17
68	\bigcirc	## _©	Papakura Swimming Club	16
69	TOTORUA	## _©	Swim Rotorua	14
70	22	and the	Waverley Swimming Club	12
71	KRĀKĒRS	ar.	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	10
72	22	## _©	Carterton Swimming Club	8
73	SDS	## _©	South Otago Sharks	6
74	ADJANANCS.	ale à	Napier Aquahawks	2